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Session 13 A - Quarterfinals
WED 23 NOV 2016  18:00 - Evening

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

296 Quarterfinals Men's Bantam (56kg) SANTANA Luis CAN
GOODMAN Sam AUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

SRI WEKADAPOLA Rukman ROU
MDA
KAZ
ENG
FRA

COBZAC Ramona
PASTUHOV Valerii
SUIYENISH Yermek
CANNELL Geoff
MADEN Johany

27:30
26:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

297 Quarterfinals Men's Bantam (56kg) TOLTAYEV Samatali KAZ
ALAGAS Ali Ihsan TUR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

CAN HUGGINS Jennifer AUS
BUL
PUR
CUB
PHI

MBEMAP Moise
PAVLOV Pavel
PIZARRO VALDES Julio
BARRIENTOS Alejandro
EVASCO Cildo Doney

30:26
30:26
29:27
29:27
29:27

RED
BLUE

298 Quarterfinals Men's Bantam (56kg) ABDURASULOV Shunkor UZB
ZENG Jianming CHN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

MDA PASTUHOV Valerii EGY
ENG
FRA
PUR
AUS

ISMAIL Nagy
CANNELL Geoff
MADEN Johany
PIZARRO VALDES Julio
MBEMAP Moise

27:30
29:28
29:28
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

299 Quarterfinals Men's Bantam (56kg) PISKUNOV Nikita RUS
CASTRO Marc USA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ENG CANNELL Geoff AUS
ROU
FRA
SRI
BUL

MBEMAP Moise
COBZAC Ramona
MADEN Johany
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
PAVLOV Pavel

28:29
29:28
30:27
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

300 Quarterfinals Men's Welter (69kg) MESA RAMOS Isamy Barbaro CUB
HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ Melbyn Andres VEN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

PHI EVASCO Cildo Doney ROU
FRA
AUS
PUR
EGY

COBZAC Ramona
MADEN Johany
MBEMAP Moise
PIZARRO VALDES Julio
ISMAIL Nagy

29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

301 Quarterfinals Men's Welter (69kg) GULA Pavlo UKR
APRESYAN Eryk Grant POL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

KAZ SUIYENISH Yermek SRI
CUB
PHI
CAN
MDA

WEKADAPOLA Rukman
BARRIENTOS Alejandro
EVASCO Cildo Doney
HUGGINS Jennifer
PASTUHOV Valerii

30:25
29:26
30:25
29:26
29:26

RED
BLUE

302 Quarterfinals Men's Welter (69kg) AKYLBEK UULU Aibek KGZ
AKHMEDOV Sadriddin KAZ BLUE TKO R3 2:59

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

BUL PAVLOV Pavel ENG
PUR
CUB
EGY
FRA

CANNELL Geoff
PIZARRO VALDES Julio
BARRIENTOS Alejandro
ISMAIL Nagy
MADEN Johany

17:20
18:18
16:20
16:20
17:20

RED
BLUE

303 Quarterfinals Men's Welter (69kg) KOZAK Laszlo HUN
AKBAR Mohammed Harris ENG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

KAZ SUIYENISH Yermek SRI
ROU
MDA
AUS
PHI

WEKADAPOLA Rukman
COBZAC Ramona
PASTUHOV Valerii
MBEMAP Moise
EVASCO Cildo Doney

27:30
27:30
27:29
28:29
28:29
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Legend:
Rn Round number TKO Technical Knockout WP Win on points
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