

AIBA Youth World Boxing Championships 2016

Session Results



Session 13 A - Quarterfinals WED 23 NOV 2016 18:00 - Evening

Bout	Phase	Weight Category		Corner	Name	NOC Code		Result	Decis	sion
296	Quarterfinals	Men's Bantam (56kg))	RED BLUE	SANTANA Luis GOODMAN Sam	CAN AUS	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SRI	WEKADAPOLA Rukman	Judges 1: ROU Judges 2: MDA Judges 3: KAZ Judges 4: ENG Judges 5: FRA	COBZAC Ramona PASTUHOV Valerii SUIYENISH Yermek CANNELL Geoff MADEN Johany			27:30 26:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
297	Quarterfinals	Men's Bantam (56kg)		RED BLUE	TOLTAYEV Samatali ALAGAS Ali Ihsan	KAZ TUR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	CAN	HUGGINS Jennifer	Judges 1: AUS Judges 2: BUL Judges 3: PUR Judges 4: CUB Judges 5: PHI	MBEMAP Moise PAVLOV Pavel PIZARRO VALDES Jul BARRIENTOS Alejandi EVASCO Cildo Doney			30:26 30:26 29:27 29:27 29:27
298	Quarterfinals	Men's Bantam (56kg)		RED BLUE	ABDURASULOV Shunkor ZENG Jianming	UZB CHN	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	MDA	PASTUHOV Valerii	Judges 1: EGY Judges 2: ENG Judges 3: FRA Judges 4: PUR Judges 5: AUS	ISMAIL Nagy CANNELL Geoff MADEN Johany PIZARRO VALDES Jul MBEMAP Moise	io		27:30 29:28 29:28 28:29 29:28
299	Quarterfinals	Men's Bantam (56kg)		RED	PISKUNOV Nikita	RUS				
			Referee:	BLUE ENG	CASTRO Marc CANNELL Geoff	Judges 1: AUS Judges 2: ROU Judges 3: FRA Judges 4: SRI Judges 5: BUL	MBEMAP Moise COBZAC Ramona MADEN Johany WEKADAPOLA Rukma PAVLOV Pavel	WP	3:2	28:29 29:28 30:27 28:29 28:29
300	Quarterfinals	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	MESA RAMOS Isamy Barl HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ Melbyn A		BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	PHI	EVASCO Cildo Doney	Judges 1: ROU Judges 2: FRA Judges 3: AUS Judges 4: PUR Judges 5: EGY	COBZAC Ramona MADEN Johany MBEMAP Moise PIZARRO VALDES Jul ISMAIL Nagy	io		29:28 28:29 28:29 28:29 29:28
301	Quarterfinals	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED	GULA Pavlo	UKR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BLUE KAZ	APRESYAN Eryk Grant SUIYENISH Yermek	POL Judges 1: SRI Judges 2: CUB Judges 3: PHI Judges 4: CAN Judges 5: MDA	WEKADAPOLA Rukma BARRIENTOS Alejandi EVASCO Cildo Doney HUGGINS Jennifer PASTUHOV Valerii			30:25 29:26 30:25 29:26 29:26
302	Quarterfinals	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED	AKYLBEK UULU Aibek	KGZ				
302	Qual to i i i i ai s	, 0,		BLUE	AKHMEDOV Sadriddin	KAZ	BLUE	TKO	R3 2:	
			Referee:	BUL	PAVLOV Pavel	Judges 1: ENG Judges 2: PUR Judges 3: CUB Judges 4: EGY Judges 5: FRA	CANNELL Geoff PIZARRO VALDES Jul BARRIENTOS Alejandi ISMAIL Nagy MADEN Johany			17:20 18:18 16:20 16:20 17:20
303	Quarterfinals	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	KOZAK Laszlo AKBAR Mohammed Harris	HUN S ENG		WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KAZ	SUIYENISH Yermek	Judges 1: SRI Judges 2: ROU Judges 3: MDA Judges 4: AUS Judges 5: PHI	WEKADAPOLA Rukma COBZAC Ramona PASTUHOV Valerii MBEMAP Moise EVASCO Cildo Doney	an		27:30 27:30 27:29 28:29 28:29

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z25_C74 1.0 Page 1 / 2 SWISS TIMING



AIBA Youth World Boxing Championships 2016

Session Results

Legend:						
Rn	Round number	TKO	Technical Knockout	WP	Win on points	

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BX0000Z25_C74 1.0 Page 2 / 2 SWISS TIMING